

THE WATERLOO EDUCATION FOUNDATION INC.
BENEFITS AND PROMOTES STUDENT SUCCESS
IN THE WATERLOO REGION DISTRICT SCHOOL
BOARD THROUGH A NUMBER OF INITIATIVES,
INCLUDING SCHOOL NUTRITION PROGRAMS,
MULTI-LINGUAL AND MULTI-CULTURAL
RESOURCES, SUPPORT FOR THE LESS
ADVANTAGED STUDENTS WITH GYM UNIFORMS
AND SCHOOL SUPPLIES, OPPORTUNITIES TO
PARTAKE IN OFF-CAMPUS EXCURSIONS AND
FIELD TRIPS, AND ANTI-BULLYING PROGRAMS
AND CHARACTER DEVELOPMENT THROUGH
PROMOTION OF COMMUNITY VALUES.

IN THE COMING YEARS, WE HOPE TO SIGNIFICANTLY EXPAND THESE INITIATIVES AND INTRODUCE NEW ONES RELATED TO OUR FOUR MANDATED AREAS: FEEDING HUNGRY CHILDREN, WELCOMING EACH AND EVERY STUDENT INTO OUR SCHOOLS AND SOCIETY, SHARING BEST PRACTICE INITIATIVES WITH OUR SCHOOLS AND TEACHERS, AND PROVIDING CLASSROOM ENHANCEMENT. EVERY STUDENT SHOULD BE FED, SHOULD BE WELCOME, SHOULD BE EDUCATED.

OUR STUDENTS NEED YOUR HELP! THE
WATERLOO EDUCATION FOUNDATION IS
FUNDRAISING TO MAKE THESE INITIATIVES
A REALITY, AND YOU CAN HELP MAKE A
DIFFERENCE. A SMALL DONATION EACH
PAY, FROM EACH EMPLOYEE, ADDS UP TO A
SIGNIFICANT CONTRIBUTION OVERALL. IN THE
HUMAN VILLAGE, WE ALL MUST SHARE IN THE
RAISING OF OUR CHILDREN.

WEFI PAYROLL DEDUCTION FORM

PERSONAL

As an employee of the Waterloo Region District School Board, I am willing to contribute and agree the amount listed below may be deducted from my pay and directed to helping children through the Waterloo Education Foundation Inc. I understand that I can cancel at any time, and that receipts for income tax purposes will appear on my annual T-4 slip.

INFURMATION					
SURNAME					
FIRST & INITIAL					
STREET ADDRESS					
CITY	POSTAL Code	PHONE Number	PHONE Number		
EMPLOYEE INFORMATION					
DEPARTMENT / SCHOOL			EIN		
DONATION INFORMATION					
PLEASE INITIATE PAYROLL DEDUCT	TION OF:				
\$20 Per Pay	\$15 Per Pay		\$10 Per pay	\$	PER PAY
PLEASE DIRECT MY GIFT TO:					
SPECIAL Projects	SCH00L		SPECIFIC Fund		
	NAME	NAME			
SIGNATURE			DATE		

The Waterloo Education Foundation Inc. is a registered non-profit organization dedicated to enhancing the quality of public education in the Waterloo Region District School Board. The Foundation accepts donations from individuals, corporations and organizations interested in furthering public education, and issues charitable tax receipts. It is governed by an independent Board of Directors made up of educators and members of the community.